集成化学传感器接口的
精密模拟微控制器
ADuCM355
Rev. 0 Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use.
Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication

(CC-72-2)
尺寸单位：mm
订购指南
型号 1
 温度范围 封装描述 封装选项
ADuCM355BCCZ −40°C 至+85°C 72 引脚栅格阵列封装[LGA] CC-72-2
ADuCM355BCCZ-RL7 −40°C 至+85°C 72 引脚栅格阵列封装[LGA] CC-72-2
EVAL-ADuCM355QSPZ  评估板和快速入门开发系统
1 Z = 符合RoHS标准的器件。
01
-2
3-
20
17
-A
PK
G
-0
05
35
9
6.10
6.00
5.90
5.10
5.00
4.90
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
0.30
0.25 SQ
0.20
0.54 REF
0.50
BSC
4.00
REF
0.35
REF
5.00 REF
0.36 REF
PIN A1
CORNER AREA
PIN 1
INDICATOR
1.00
MAX
COPLANARITY
0.08
SEATING
PLANE
78 911 01 6 5 4 2 31
A
B